
Pos 

 

SM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

22 
31 
97 
23 
92 
50 
46 
90 

112 
04 
77 
11 
24 
27 

111 
26 
52 
95 
99 

138 
12 
98 
17 

Class 

SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

Name 

Quyen Tong 
Christopher Shaffer 
Logan Stretch 
Sam Craven 
Tyler Quance 
Robert Watson 
Matthew Davis 
Trevor McCallion 
Ethan Barker 
Brett Gabriel 
Toby Linder 
Bryan Quance 
Lee Thomas 
Ashlyn Speed 
Robert Palmer 
Marc McGahee 
Matt Kopchak 
Jonathan Neudorf 
John Davis 
Stephanie Andersen 
Bryce Skelton 
Matt Stretch 
Anthony Maioriello 

Hometown 

Benbrook TX 

Dallas TX 

Arlington TX 

Houston TX 

Cypress TX 

DOUBLE OAK TX 

Dallas TX 

Prosper TX 

Houston TX 

Dallas TX 

Dallas TX 

Cypress TX 

Austin TX 

Mansfield TX 

dallas TX 

Sulphur Springs TX 

Farmers Branch TX 

Scottsdale AZ 

Keller TX 

Racine WI 

garfield AR 

Arlington TX 

Dallas TX 

Member_ID 

535265 

545153 

229543_7 

379690 

527160 

626357 

217912 

361637 

631210 

406979 

416244 

554566 

425437 

659066 

336132 

636297 

421404 

674099 

538721 

420668 

640069 

229543_6 

646144 

Make-Model 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda miata 

2001 Mazda miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Spec Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2005 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda spec Miata 

Region 

Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Hous 
Hous 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Hous 
LnSt 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
PAZS 
Tex 
Milw 
OKLA 
Tex 
Tex 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

6 

1 

Best Tm 

1:22.687 

1:23.260 

1:23.075 

1:23.287 

1:23.408 

1:23.152 

1:23.878 

1:23.234 

1:24.325 

1:24.142 

1:24.124 

1:23.873 

1:24.362 

1:26.474 

1:26.622 

1:25.154 

1:25.655 

1:25.804 

1:25.921 

1:28.099 

1:24.980 

1:27.329 

Gap 

11.588 

0.482 

0.250 

1.664 

0.756 

3.891 

14.580 

3.313 

0.187 

0.543 

0.376 

12.801 

20.636 

0.615 

5.025 

3.036 

1 Lap 

8.221 

42.035 

8 Laps 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

Sponsor 

TOPP Racing/Eric Foss Racing 

X-Fa cto r  R a cin g  |  M E  |  G -L OC  Bra k e s  

Wheels America 

The  Ga ragisti Eu ropean C a r R epa ir 

G-LOC Brakes 

X - F a c t o r  R a c i n g  /  G a s  H e a d  M o t o r w o r k s  /  G -  L O C  

1 

X-Factor Racing 

X-Factor Racing 

Drake Motorsports/G-Loc B rakes 

X-Factor Racing 

Speedsoft 

B l a c k  A r m o r  H e l m e t s  /  N a d i n e  W e s t  /  G L O C  /  P e r f o r m a n c e  C l i m a t e  S y s t e m s  

Pandaru Performance 

Wheels America 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

New Track Record (1:22.687) for SM by Quyen Tong. 
Provisional results posted at 2:05pm 
Official race results posted at 5:05pm 

Printed: 1/22/2022 9:15:19 PM 

Chief Steward: Tom Brown 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Motorsport Ranch Cresson 1.7 mile CCW 

Sanction:  22-M-56884 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

11.588 

Avg. Speed 

72.374 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.687 

Best Speed 

74.014 

Best Lap by 

22 - Quyen Tong 

 

Texas Region Polar Prix Majors 

Grp 1: SM,  BSpec 

Saturday Official Race Results  

Race started at 13:33:26 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 

1/22/2022 01:30 PM 


